
3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

MAN 35.68

Serie 1
1 4 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.64
2 5 COTTO Luca 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 37.91
3 6 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 39.43
4 3 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 43.64
5 7 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.72
6 2 DI CARLO Matteo 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 43.81
7 8 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 45.00
8 1 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 45.44
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Serie 2
1 4 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.94
2 5 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.52
3 3 TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 44.75
4 6 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 44.93
5 2 VACCARI Alessandro 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 46.58
6 7 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.09
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3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 35.68

Esordienti EBM 2002
1 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 43.64
2 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.72
3 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 43.94
4 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 44.52
5 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 44.93
6 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 45.00
7 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.09

Esordienti EBM 2001
1 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.64
2 COTTO Luca 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 37.91
3 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 39.43
4 DI CARLO Matteo 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 43.81
5 TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 44.75
6 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 45.44
7 VACCARI Alessandro 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 46.58
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